
Pluie d'automne
DjangoSwing

Words & Music by DjangoSwing

1/3

= 230

D F m Bm F m G

2

A D Em7 Em7/A G/A

Standard tuning

1
D F m

0
2

3
2

3
2

0
2

3
2

3
2

4

2
2

2
2

2

S-Gt

4
Bm

4

2
2

2
2

2

2

4
3

2
3

4

2

4
3

2
3

4

7
F m G

0

2
2

2
2

2

0

2
2

2
2

2

3

4
3

3
3

4

10
A

3

4
3

3
3

4

0

6
5

5
5

6

0

6
5

5
5

6

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/3

13
D F m

0
2

3
2

3
2

0
2

3
2

3
2

4

2
2

2
2

2

16
Bm

4

2
2

2
2

2

2

4
3

2
3

4

2

4
3

2
3

4

19
F m G

0

2
2

2
2

2

0

2
2

2
2

2

3

4
3

3
3

4

22
A

3

4
3

3
3

4

0

6
5

5
5

6

0

6
5

5
5

6

25
G D

3

4
3

3
3

4

3

4
3

3
3

4

2

2
3

2
3

2

28
Em7 Em7/A G/A

0

0
3

0
3

0

5

0
3

0
3

0

5

4
3

3 5
6 7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/3

32

3
2 5 10 14 17

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


